No. C 27752

Due no later than Apr 30, 2017

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO ONION GROWERS' ASSOCIATION INC.
RICK WAITLEY

55 SW 5TH AVE

STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83642

SHEILA SEEMAN

55 SW 5TH AVE

STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR CLINTON WISSEL
DIRECTOR TYLER AMANO
SECRETARY ERNIE CHANDLER
VICE PRESIDENT TOM CORBET
DIRECTOR WALLY HOKI
DIRECTOR KYLE MIYASAKO
DIRECTOR TODD SHIGETA
DIRECTOR RUSSELL FRISBY
DIRECTOR GREGG STORY
DIRECTOR STUART SYME
PRESIDENT DELL WINEGAR
DIRECTOR JOHN WONG
DIRECTOR ROBERT WOODS
DIRECTOR JAROM JEMMETT

Street or PO Address
15451 MIDWAY

155 MCGINNIS DR.
774 HALE

21245 VAN SLYKE
705 W. ASH

711 EDMUND ST.
6853 HOLLY AVE
6325 SE 8TH AVE.
25600 CANAL ROAD
875 FERRELL

5350 WHITLEY DRIVE
26358 SAND ROAD
PO BOX 110

26497 WALKER RD

City State
NAMPA D
WEISER D
WEISER D
WILDER D
CALDWELL D
CALDWELL D
NEW PLYMOUTH ID
CALDWELL D
PARMA D
WEISER D
FRUITLAND D
PARMA D
WEISER D
PARMA D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83651
83672-0729
83672-0729
83676-0729
83605-0729
83605
83655-0729
83607
83660-0729
83672-0729
83619-0729
83660-0729
83672
83660

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

1D Signature: Rick Waitley

C 27752

Name (type or print): Rick Waitley

Date: 03/31/2017

Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/31/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




